
Ergebnisliste
Regatta Classic

Grazer Stadtregatta 2018 Graz,
23.09.2018

Rg. Nr. Name Verein Geb. St.LM Zeit + sec + %

K1 Herren Dolo mannboot
1 2 Bloder Wolfgang KC Graz 1961 21 : 46,14 262,89 25,2%

K1 Damen Jugend
1 3 Stangl-Brachnik Jasmin KC Graz 2005 22 : 21,83 298,58 28,6%

K1 Herren Junioren
1 7 Cartellieri Benjamin KC Graz 2001 St.JM 1. 20 : 14,66 171,41 16,4%

2 6 Winkler Paul KC Graz 2003 St.JM 2. 21 : 1,80 218,55 20,9%

3 5 Hochstrasser Julian KC Graz 2002 St.JM 3. 22 : 42,80 319,55 30,6%

K1 Herren Masters
1 17 Morris Nicolas KC Graz 1971 St.LM 1. 18 : 31,14 67,89 6,5%

2 16 Bosina Gerhard UKK Wien 1957 18 : 39,02 75,77 7,3%

3 15 Peinhaupt Gerhard KC Graz 1953 St.LM 3. 18 : 59,69 96,44 9,2%

4 13 Winkler Peter KC Graz 1969 19 : 15,15 111,90 10,7%

5 14 Kremslehner Wolfgang UKK Wien 1961 19 : 29,35 126,10 12,1%

6 25 Stich Jürgen KC Graz 1967 19 : 37,96 134,71 12,9%

7 12 Honc Christoph Brucker WSC 1967 19 : 46,14 142,89 13,7%

8 26 Podany Norbert KC Graz 1956 19 : 49,73 146,48 14,0%

9 10 Koller Bernd UKK Wien 1971 20 : 27,30 184,05 17,6%

10 11 Kaplan Michael Brucker WSC 1954 21 : 12,03 228,78 21,9%

11 8 Stangl-Brachnik Christian KC Graz 1968 22 : 53,53 330,28 31,7%

K1 Herren allg.
1 23 Kremslehner Christopher UKK Wien 1988 17 : 23,25 0,00 0,0%

2 21 Janesch Vincenz UKK Wien 1996 17 : 36,71 13,46 1,3%

3 22 Natmessnig Herwig KV Klagenfurt 1981 17 : 56,89 33,64 3,2%

4 20 Bloder Marcel KC Graz 1990 St.LM 2. 18 : 34,45 71,20 6,8%

5 19 Honc Simon Brucker WSC 1994 19 : 3,16 99,91 9,6%

6 18 Kaplan Florian KC Gars 1999 23 : 0,40 337,15 32,3%

C2 Herren Offene Kanus
1 24 Darko Tomasek-Igor Krajcar KKK Varteks 1966 23 : 2,46 339,21 32,5%
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K1 Herren Mannschaften Österreichische Meisterschaft
1 23,21,16 Kremslehner Chris-Janisch Vincenz-Bosina Gerhard UKK Wien 1 18 22,12 0,00 0,0%

2 15,17,20 Peinhaupt Gerhard-Morris Nicky-Bloder Marcel KC Graz 3 19 : 8,21 46,09 4,2%

3 13,25,26 Winkler Peter-Stich Jürgen-Podany Norbert KC Graz 2 19 : 46,87 84,75 7,7%

4 22,14,10 Natmess.Herwig-Kremsl.Wolfgang-Koller Bernd UKK Wien 2 20 : 40,74 138,62 12,6%

5 19,11,9 Honc Simon-Kaplan Michael-Katzer Erhard Brucker WSC 20 : 59,55 157,43 14,3%

6 2,8,3 Bloder Wolfgang-Stangl Christian-Stangl Jasmin KC Graz 4 22 : 56,49 274,37 24,9%

7 5,6,7 Hochstrasser Julian-Winkler Paul-Cartellieri Benjamin KC Graz 1 (Jug.) 25 : 17,12 415,00 37,7%

K1 Herren Gesamtreihung
1 23 Kremslehner Christopher UKK Wien 1988 17 : 23,25 0,00 0,0%

2 21 Janesch Vincenz UKK Wien 1996 17 : 36,71 13,46 1,3%

3 22 Natmessnig Herwig KV Klagenfurt 1981 17 : 56,89 33,64 3,2%

4 17 Morris Nicolas KC Graz 1971 St.LM 1. 18 : 31,14 67,89 6,5%

5 20 Bloder Marcel KC Graz 1990 St.LM 2. 18 : 34,45 71,20 6,8%

6 16 Bosina Gerhard UKK Wien 1957 18 : 39,02 75,77 7,3%

7 15 Peinhaupt Gerhard KC Graz 1953 St.LM 3. 18 : 59,69 96,44 9,2%

8 19 Honc Simon Brucker WSC 1994 19 : 3,16 99,91 9,6%

9 13 Winkler Peter KC Graz 1969 19 : 15,15 111,90 10,7%

10 14 Kremslehner Wolfgang UKK Wien 1961 19 : 29,35 126,10 12,1%

11 25 Stich Jürgen KC Graz 1967 19 : 37,96 134,71 12,9%

12 12 Honc Christoph Brucker WSC 1967 19 : 46,14 142,89 13,7%

13 26 Podany Norbert KC Graz 1956 19 : 49,73 146,48 14,0%

14 7 Cartellieri Benjamin KC Graz 2001 St.JM 1. 20 : 14,66 171,41 16,4%

15 10 Koller Bernd UKK Wien 1971 20 : 27,30 184,05 17,6%

16 6 Winkler Paul KC Graz 2003 St.JM 2. 21 : 1,80 218,55 20,9%

17 11 Kaplan Michael Brucker WSC 1954 21 : 12,03 228,78 21,9%

18 2 Bloder Wolfgang KC Graz 1961 21 : 46,14 262,89 25,2%

19 3 Stangl-Brachnik Jasmin KC Graz 2005 22 : 21,83 298,58 28,6%

20 5 Hochstrasser Julian KC Graz 2002 St.JM 3. 22 : 42,80 319,55 30,6%

21 8 Stangl-Brachnik Christian KC Graz 1968 22 : 53,53 330,28 31,7%

22 18 Kaplan Florian KC Gars 1999 23 : 0,40 337,15 32,3%

23 24 Darko Tomasek-Igor Krajcar KKK Varteks 1966 23 : 2,46 339,21 32,5%
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